
Ceriano L.tto 01 05 22 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 941 CADEI G. 14:56.516
Tempo gara

1 2:11.819 15:42:43.257

2 2:06.634 15:44:49.891

3 2:05.252 15:46:55.143

4 2:06.289 15:49:01.432

5 2:05.875 15:51:07.307

6 2:07.684 15:53:14.991

7 2:09.798 15:55:24.789

 Po. 2 - # 886 TENCA E. + 03.234
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.994 15:42:38.142

2 2:09.116 15:44:47.258

3 2:09.355 15:46:56.613

4 2:07.486 15:49:04.099

5 2:07.733 15:51:11.832

6 2:07.867 15:53:19.699

7 2:08.324 15:55:28.023

 Po. 3 - # 386 ZANARELLA G. + 03.732
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.459 15:42:46.230

2 2:08.472 15:44:54.702

3 2:08.797 15:47:03.499

4 2:07.014 15:49:10.513

5 2:05.103 15:51:15.616

6 2:06.174 15:53:21.790

7 2:06.731 15:55:28.521

 Po. 4 - # 795 MAZZACCHI A. + 04.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.315 15:42:50.937

2 2:07.282 15:44:58.219

3 2:07.675 15:47:05.894

4 2:06.090 15:49:11.984

5 2:06.354 15:51:18.338

6 2:04.595 15:53:22.933

7 2:06.357 15:55:29.290

 Po. 5 - # 893 RASELLI A. + 11.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.023 15:42:41.828

2 2:09.448 15:44:51.276

3 2:08.200 15:46:59.476

4 2:09.112 15:49:08.588

5 2:11.020 15:51:19.608

6 2:09.611 15:53:29.219

7 2:07.431 15:55:36.650

 Po. 6 - # 283 BAIETTI M. + 12.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.764 15:42:40.014

2 2:08.447 15:44:48.461

3 2:09.568 15:46:58.029

4 2:09.836 15:49:07.865

5 2:10.401 15:51:18.266

6 2:09.746 15:53:28.012

7 2:09.047 15:55:37.059

 Po. 7 - # 92 SECCHI A. + 13.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.521 15:42:50.794

2 2:07.739 15:44:58.533

3 2:08.940 15:47:07.473

4 2:08.791 15:49:16.264

5 2:07.597 15:51:23.861

6 2:06.669 15:53:30.530

7 2:07.955 15:55:38.485

 Po. 8 - # 202 IERARDI P. + 17.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.643 15:42:53.613

2 2:10.203 15:45:03.816

3 2:08.812 15:47:12.628

4 2:07.274 15:49:19.902

5 2:06.163 15:51:26.065

6 2:09.621 15:53:35.686

7 2:06.395 15:55:42.081

 Po. 9 - # 611 PANTO` G. + 26.347
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.372 15:42:41.707

2 2:08.932 15:44:50.639

3 2:10.347 15:47:00.986

4 2:11.337 15:49:12.323

5 2:12.602 15:51:24.925

6 2:10.878 15:53:35.803

7 2:15.333 15:55:51.136

 Po. 10 - # 615 RADAELLI R. + 27.899
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.264 15:42:42.800

2 2:10.670 15:44:53.470

3 2:10.312 15:47:03.782

4 2:10.388 15:49:14.170

5 2:11.367 15:51:25.537

6 2:11.989 15:53:37.526

7 2:15.162 15:55:52.688

 Po. 11 - # 213 DRAGONE D. + 41.368
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.378 15:42:51.100

2 2:12.329 15:45:03.429

3 2:13.101 15:47:16.530

4 2:13.219 15:49:29.749

5 2:11.793 15:51:41.542

6 2:13.396 15:53:54.938

7 2:11.219 15:56:06.157

 Po. 12 - # 37 SIRONI M. + 41.868
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.217 15:42:59.074

2 2:12.538 15:45:11.612

3 2:15.018 15:47:26.630

4 2:09.414 15:49:36.044

5 2:12.140 15:51:48.184

6 2:09.140 15:53:57.324

7 2:09.333 15:56:06.657

 Po. 13 - # 647 ROSA A. + 44.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.627 15:42:59.742

2 2:13.627 15:45:13.369

3 2:13.870 15:47:27.239

4 2:10.574 15:49:37.813

5 2:11.019 15:51:48.832

6 2:11.436 15:54:00.268

7 2:08.526 15:56:08.794

 Po. 14 - # 111 BRAMATI A. + 50.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.697 15:42:46.166

2 2:12.233 15:44:58.399

3 2:13.896 15:47:12.295

4 2:14.571 15:49:26.866

5 2:16.828 15:51:43.694

6 2:16.009 15:53:59.703

7 2:15.603 15:56:15.306

 Po. 15 - # 474 MINERVA A. + 51.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.706 15:42:53.979

2 2:11.772 15:45:05.751

3 2:12.478 15:47:18.229

4 2:14.904 15:49:33.133

5 2:12.942 15:51:46.075

6 2:15.056 15:54:01.131

7 2:14.957 15:56:16.088

 Po. 16 - # 157 TADE` S. + 52.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.594 15:42:53.345

2 2:14.510 15:45:07.855

3 2:13.984 15:47:21.839

4 2:13.124 15:49:34.963

5 2:12.737 15:51:47.700

6 2:15.621 15:54:03.321

7 2:13.586 15:56:16.907

 Po. 17 - # 119 CRISCUOLO M. + 52.215
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.812 15:42:54.594

2 2:13.606 15:45:08.200

3 2:13.908 15:47:22.108

4 2:13.171 15:49:35.279

5 2:14.391 15:51:49.670

6 2:14.134 15:54:03.804

7 2:13.200 15:56:17.004

 Po. 18 - # 117 BOSETTI D. + 55.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.679 15:42:48.128

2 2:12.962 15:45:01.090

3 2:14.033 15:47:15.123

4 2:13.526 15:49:28.649

5 2:15.389 15:51:44.038

6 2:19.776 15:54:03.814

7 2:16.437 15:56:20.251

Fastest lap: 2:04.595 
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 57.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.631 15:42:55.904

2 2:14.099 15:45:10.003

3 2:16.146 15:47:26.149

4 2:16.684 15:49:42.833

5 2:12.985 15:51:55.818

6 2:14.668 15:54:10.486

7 2:12.155 15:56:22.641

 Po. 20 - # 508 PIOVAN D. + 59.036
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.934 15:43:08.262

2 2:15.560 15:45:23.822

3 2:12.761 15:47:36.583

4 2:10.376 15:49:46.959

5 2:12.828 15:51:59.787

6 2:11.680 15:54:11.467

7 2:12.358 15:56:23.825

 Po. 21 - # 351 LEORATO F. + 1:02.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.524 15:43:01.797

2 2:14.952 15:45:16.749

3 2:13.170 15:47:29.919

4 2:14.438 15:49:44.357

5 2:19.399 15:52:03.756

6 2:13.959 15:54:17.715

7 2:09.104 15:56:26.819

 Po. 22 - # 780 COMETTI N. + 1:02.083
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.806 15:42:58.711

2 2:14.596 15:45:13.307

3 2:24.343 15:47:37.650

4 2:11.784 15:49:49.434

5 2:13.856 15:52:03.290

6 2:10.045 15:54:13.335

7 2:13.537 15:56:26.872

 Po. 23 - # 295 FAVA N. + 1:03.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.967 15:42:58.485

2 2:17.099 15:45:15.584

3 2:15.103 15:47:30.687

4 2:13.895 15:49:44.582

5 2:17.936 15:52:02.518

6 2:13.771 15:54:16.289

7 2:12.416 15:56:28.705

 Po. 24 - # 998 PECORA A. + 1:06.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.448 15:43:08.300

2 2:16.756 15:45:25.056

3 2:13.766 15:47:38.822

4 2:12.024 15:49:50.846

5 2:14.829 15:52:05.675

6 2:13.288 15:54:18.963

7 2:12.517 15:56:31.480

 Po. 25 - # 511 VILLANI M. + 1:10.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.548 15:43:02.821

2 2:14.876 15:45:17.697

3 2:13.729 15:47:31.426

4 2:14.487 15:49:45.913

5 2:19.532 15:52:05.445

6 2:14.689 15:54:20.134

7 2:14.892 15:56:35.026

 Po. 26 - # 871 IAMONTE V. + 1:13.202
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.298 15:42:57.387

2 2:13.501 15:45:10.888

3 2:14.524 15:47:25.412

4 2:16.246 15:49:41.658

5 2:17.456 15:51:59.114

6 2:19.369 15:54:18.483

7 2:19.508 15:56:37.991

 Po. 27 - # 741 MAGONARA J.+ 1:14.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.225 15:43:07.065

2 2:24.748 15:45:31.813

3 2:15.797 15:47:47.610

4 2:11.523 15:49:59.133

5 2:13.781 15:52:12.914

6 2:12.356 15:54:25.270

7 2:13.969 15:56:39.239

 Po. 28 - # 293 CORRADO G. + 1:14.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.956 15:43:01.418

2 2:17.331 15:45:18.749

3 2:15.035 15:47:33.784

4 2:16.073 15:49:49.857

5 2:17.447 15:52:07.304

6 2:16.868 15:54:24.172

7 2:15.152 15:56:39.324

 Po. 29 - # 689 DAMATO A. + 1:17.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.440 15:43:00.644

2 2:16.050 15:45:16.694

3 2:19.220 15:47:35.914

4 2:17.961 15:49:53.875

5 2:15.633 15:52:09.508

6 2:15.071 15:54:24.579

7 2:17.213 15:56:41.792

 Po. 30 - # 303 MANZONI M. + 1:18.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.097 15:43:09.629

2 2:16.932 15:45:26.561

3 2:14.491 15:47:41.052

4 2:13.962 15:49:55.014

5 2:15.229 15:52:10.243

6 2:15.979 15:54:26.222

7 2:17.040 15:56:43.262

 Po. 31 - # 709 MILANO M. + 1:20.215
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.441 15:43:15.335

2 2:19.096 15:45:34.431

3 2:15.623 15:47:50.054

4 2:14.446 15:50:04.500

5 2:12.298 15:52:16.798

6 2:12.494 15:54:29.292

7 2:15.712 15:56:45.004

 Po. 32 - # 315 PIRAS M. + 1:21.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.403 15:43:09.234

2 2:16.308 15:45:25.542

3 2:14.616 15:47:40.158

4 2:14.016 15:49:54.174

5 2:17.137 15:52:11.311

6 2:16.398 15:54:27.709

7 2:18.720 15:56:46.429

 Po. 33 - # 210 MIHALYI N. + 1:22.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.002 15:43:10.391

2 2:20.538 15:45:30.929

3 2:14.353 15:47:45.282

4 2:15.091 15:50:00.373

5 2:14.459 15:52:14.832

6 2:15.395 15:54:30.227

7 2:17.426 15:56:47.653

 Po. 34 - # 694 DRAGHI E. + 1:23.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.151 15:43:09.424

2 2:23.034 15:45:32.458

3 2:18.851 15:47:51.309

4 2:12.019 15:50:03.328

5 2:18.441 15:52:21.769

6 2:11.473 15:54:33.242

7 2:15.139 15:56:48.381

 Po. 35 - # 875 MARTIGNONI F.+ 1:25.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.711 15:43:03.739

2 2:14.450 15:45:18.189

3 2:32.182 15:47:50.371

4 2:11.078 15:50:01.449

5 2:12.167 15:52:13.616

6 2:14.916 15:54:28.532

7 2:21.331 15:56:49.863

 Po. 36 - # 318 RICASOLI L. + 1:32.046
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.848 15:42:57.899

2 2:14.412 15:45:12.311

3 2:17.102 15:47:29.413

4 2:14.524 15:49:43.937

5 2:20.379 15:52:04.316

6 2:19.993 15:54:24.309

7 2:32.526 15:56:56.835

Fastest lap: 2:04.595 
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 Po. 37 - # 824 BARBATI R. + 1:46.643
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.424 15:43:05.855

2 2:30.498 15:45:36.353

3 2:19.734 15:47:56.087

4 2:22.047 15:50:18.134

5 2:20.374 15:52:38.508

6 2:15.303 15:54:53.811

7 2:17.621 15:57:11.432

 Po. 38 - # 182 GIACOBBO A. + 1:52.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.112 15:43:11.823

2 2:24.450 15:45:36.273

3 2:19.516 15:47:55.789

4 2:21.495 15:50:17.284

5 2:22.881 15:52:40.165

6 2:17.330 15:54:57.495

7 2:19.743 15:57:17.238

 Po. 39 - # 482 SALSI D. + 2:11.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.938 15:43:04.443

2 2:16.178 15:45:20.621

3 2:23.320 15:47:43.941

4 2:24.116 15:50:08.057

5 2:26.045 15:52:34.102

6 2:30.571 15:55:04.673

7 2:31.308 15:57:35.981

 Po. 40 - # 131 DRAGO A. + 2:18.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.726 15:43:06.931

2 2:23.427 15:45:30.358

3 2:24.757 15:47:55.115

4 2:25.330 15:50:20.445

5 2:25.105 15:52:45.550

6 2:28.002 15:55:13.552

7 2:29.520 15:57:43.072

 Po. 41 - # 742 PAOLETTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.833 15:42:50.106

2 2:34.101 15:45:24.207

3 2:29.520 15:47:53.727

4 2:23.002 15:50:16.729

5 2:21.842 15:52:38.571

6 2:43.805 15:55:22.376

 Po. 42 - # 593 DESOLE T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.988 15:43:12.933

2 2:24.528 15:45:37.461

3 2:24.440 15:48:01.901

4 2:26.297 15:50:28.198

5 2:27.281 15:52:55.479

6 2:40.094 15:55:35.573

 Po. 43 - # 159 TITA M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.209 15:42:44.464

2 2:08.226 15:44:52.690

Fastest lap: 2:04.595 
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